V
e
n
ti
la
ti
o
n
 A
c
c
e
ss
o
ri
e
s
S
25 25 25
Mounting profile
LDB
The LDB mounting profile is designed for suspension of
ducts, devices and any kind of ventilation system equip-
ment.
Dimensions
Description
Example identification
Product code: LDB     -   30  -  30  -   1,50  -   0250
type
height
widht
thickness
linght
code
S
[mm]
H
[mm]
T
[mm]
L
[mb]
* The standard length is 5rm.
LDB-30-20-1,50-0250 30 20 1,50 2,50
LDB-30-20-1,50-0500 30 20 1,50 5,00
LDB-30-20-1,75-0250 30 20 1,75 2,50
LDB-30-20-1,75-0500 30 20 1,75 5,00
LDB-30-30-1,50-0250 30 30 1,50 2,50
LDB-30-30-1,50-0500 30 30 1,50 5,00
LDB-30-30-1,75-0250 30 30 1,75 2,50
LDB-30-30-1,75-0300 30 30 1,75 3,00
LDB-30-30-1,75-0500 30 30 1,75 5,00
LDB-30-45-1,50-0250 30 45 1,50 2,50
LDB-30-45-1,50-0500 30 45 1,50 5,00
LDB-30-45-1,75-0250 30 45 1,75 2,50
LDB-30-45-1,75-0500 30 45 1,75 5,00
LDB-41-21-2,00-0600 41 21 2,00 6,0
LDB-41-41-2,00-0600 41 41 2,00 6,0